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1 | Coene - Thores Mitsubishi Lancer 513l 1 | 02:27 - 1 | Viaene - Vyncke Subaru Impreza 3|3l 1 - 00:25:39 - -

2 | Braeckevelt - Messelis BMW M3 9 [ 3l 2 [02:27 | 00:00 2 | Coene - Thores Mitsubishi Lancer 5[ 3l 2 - 00:26:09 | 00:30 | 00:30

3 | Lietaer - Noppe Ford Escort 1| 3G 1 [ 02:29 | 00:02 3 | Lietaer - Noppe Ford Escort 1| 3G 1 - 00:26:22 | 00:43 | 00:13

4 | Vermeirsch - Degroote Ford Sierra 6 [ 3l 3 | 02:29 [ 00:02 4 | Vermeirsch - Degroote Ford Sierra 6 [ 3l 3 - 00:26:26 | 00:47 | 00:04

5 | Vleminckx - Vanhoecke BMW E36 23| 3l 4 | 02:29 | 00:02 5 | Braeckevelt - Messelis BMW M3 9 [ 3l 4 - 00:26:33 | 00:54 | 00:07

6 | Rowe - Lund Mitsubishi Lancer 2|3l 5 [ 02:31 | 00:04 6 | Verschueren - Maes Opel Ascona 8 | 3el 5 - 00:26:34 | 00:55 | 00:01

7 | Cokelaere - Vanassche BMW M3 11| 3l 6 | 02:31 | 00:04 7 | Cornelis - Deforche Ford Escort 21 3l 6 - 00:26:35 | 00:56 | 00:01

8 | Alliet - Mullebrouck BMW M3 22| 3l 7 [02:31 | 00:04 8 | Vleminckx - Vanhoecke BMW E36 23] 3l 7 - 00:26:44 | 01:05 | 00:09

9 | Verschueren - Maes Opel Ascona 8 [ 3l 8 [02:32 | 00:05 9 | Rowe - Lund Mitsubishi Lancer 2| 3l 8 - 00:26:45 | 01:06 | 00:01
10 | Dolfen - Declerck Renault Clio 15| 3G 2 [02:32 | 00:05 § 10 | Lauwaert - Willems Renault Clio 7 | 3G 2 - 00:27:07 | 01:28 | 00:22
11 | Cornelis - Deforche Ford Escort 21| 3l 9 [02:32 | 00:05 § 11 | Dolfen - Declerck Renault Clio 15| 3G 3 - 00:27:10 | 01:31 | 00:03
12 | Beyne - Maerten Mitsubishi Lancer 16 | 3l 10 | 02:33 | 00:06 § 12 | Cokelaere - Vanassche BMW M3 11| 3el 9 - 00:27:13 | 01:34 | 00:03
13 | Maertens - Pattyn BMW M3 33| 3l 11 | 02:33 | 00:06 § 13 | Beyne - Maerten Mitsubishi Lancer 16 | 3l 10 - 00:27:20 | 01:41 | 00:07
14 | Viaene - Vyncke Subaru Impreza 3|3l 12 | 02:34 | 00:07 § 14 | Louies - Leon BMW M3 18| 3el 11 - 00:27:24 | 01:45 | 00:04
15 | Lauwaert - Willems Renault Clio 7 | 3G 3 [02:35 | 00:08 § 15 | Thomson - Vincent Ford Focus 47 | 3el 12 - 00:27:27 | 01:48 | 00:03
16 | Louies - Leon BMW M3 18| 3l 13 | 02:35 | 00:08 § 16 | Alliet - Mullebrouck BMW M3 22| 3l 13 - 00:27:37 | 01:58 | 00:10
17 | Pyck - Lefever Renault Clio 19| 3l 14 | 02:35 | 00:08 § 17 | Lievens - Aspeslagh Opel Manta H11| 4.H4 | 1 - 00:27:39 | 02:00 | 00:02
18 | Debyser - Snaet Ford Escort H3[4-H4 | 1 | 02:35 | 00:08 § 18 | De Keyser - Willaert Porsche 911 H8|[4*H4 | 2 - 00:27:45 | 02:06 | 00:06
19 | Algoedt - De Busschere BMW M3 27| 3l 15 | 02:36 | 00:09 § 19 [ Dobbelaere - Debue Opel Kadett 17 | 3G 4 - 00:27:47 | 02:08 | 00:02
20 | Glorieux - Desmedt BMW E21 H2|4eH4 | 2 | 02:36 | 00:09 § 20 | Maertens - Pattyn BMW M3 33| 3l 14 - 00:27:53 | 02:14 | 00:06
21 | De Keyser - Willaert Porsche 911 H8[4eH4 | 3 | 02:36 | 00:09 § 21 [ Coulembier - Roobrouck Ford Puma 10| 3-F 1 - 00:28:00 | 02:21 | 00:07
22 | Dobbelaere - Debue Opel Kadett 17 | 3G 4 | 02:37 | 00:10 § 22 | Aerts - Van Gucht Ford Escort H9| 4eH4 | 3 - 00:28:04 | 02:25 | 00:04
23 | Aerts - Van Gucht Ford Escort H9|4eH4 | 4 | 02:37 | 00:10 § 23 | Van Leemputten - Creces Renault Clio 32| 2D 1 - 00:28:13 | 02:34 | 00:09
24 | Coulembier - Roobrouck Ford Puma 10 | 3°F 1 [02:38 | 00:11 § 24 [ Heyrick - Dekeyser Subaru Impreza 39| 3l 15 - 00:28:15 | 02:36 | 00:02
25 | Van Leemputten - Creces Renault Clio 32| 2D 1 | 02:38 | 00:11 § 25 | Debyser - Snaet Ford Escort H3|4H4 | 4 - 00:28:15 | 02:36 | 00:00
26 | Thomson - Vincent Ford Focus 47 | 3ol 16 | 02:38 | 00:11 § 26 | Dawe - Waldron Nissan Sunny 45| 3G 5 - 00:28:15 | 02:36 | 00:00
27 | Ceenaeme - Clue BMW M3 24 | 3l 17 | 02:39 | 00:12 § 27 | Vandenberghe - Willaert Opel Kadett H35/4H4 | 5 - 00:28:18 | 02:39 | 00:03
28 | Bossu - De Meyere BMW M3 12| 3el 18 | 02:40 [ 00:13 § 28 | Lynneel - Dejonghe Renault Clio 67 | 3G 6 - 00:28:21 | 02:42 | 00:03
29 | Taveirne - Lagrou Mitsubishi Evo 26 | 2°E 1 [02:40 | 00:13 § 29 | Hoorne - Carette BMW 325 H?24| 4.H4 | 6 - 00:28:23 | 02:44 | 00:02
30 | Lievens - Aspeslagh Opel Manta H11| 4°H4 | 5 | 02:40 [ 00:13 | 30 | Bossu - De Meyere BMW M3 12| 3el 16 - 00:28:27 | 02:48 | 00:04
31 | Dawe - Waldron Nissan Sunny 45| 3G 5 [02:41 | 00:14 § 31 | Glorieux - Desmedt BMW E21 H2[4eH4 | 7 - 00:28:28 | 02:49 | 00:01
32 | Demeire - Debrabandere Subaru Impreza 46 | 3l 19 | 02:41 | 00:14 § 32 | Pyck - Lefever Renault Clio 19| 3el 17 - 00:28:29 | 02:50 | 00:01
33 | Lynneel - Dejonghe Renault Clio 67| 3G 6 [02:41 | 00:14 § 33 | Cailliez - Beernaert Renault Clio 42 | 3G 7 - 00:28:34 | 02:55 | 00:05
34 | Verstraete - Borms Renault Clio 35| 3G 7 |[02:42 | 00:15 | 34 | Ceenaeme - Clue BMW M3 24| 3l 18 - 00:28:35 | 02:56 | 00:01
35 | Houttekiet - Sagaert Peugeot 205 38| 3G 8 [02:42 | 00:15 | 35 | Aerts - Thomaes Ford Escort H5| 4eH3 | 1 - 00:28:35 | 02:56 | 00:00
36 | Howlett - Howlett Peugeot 306 43| 3G 9 | 02:42 | 00:15 § 36 | Demeire - Debrabandere Subaru Impreza 46 | 3l 19 - 00:28:35 | 02:56 | 00:00
37 | Aerts - Thomaes Ford Escort H5|4eH3 | 1 | 02:42 | 00:15 § 37 | Declerck - Ramboer Opel Ascona H7|4H4 | 8 - 00:28:37 | 02:58 | 00:02
38 | Roelens - Deltour Ford Escort H 10| 4°H3 | 2 | 02:42 | 00:15 § 38 | Algoedt - De Busschere BMW M3 27 | 3el 20 - 00:28:38 | 02:59 | 00:01
39 | Vandenberghe - Willaert Opel Kadett H 35/ 4eH4 | 6 | 02:42 | 00:15 | 39 | Howlett - Howlett Peugeot 306 43| 3G 8 - 00:28:39 | 03:00 | 00:01
40 | Tjoens - Balcaen Subaru Impreza 14 | 2¢E 2 | 02:43 [ 00:16 | 40 | Lannoo - Maes Ford Sierra 50 [ 3l 21 - 00:28:40 | 03:01 | 00:01
41 | Vanhaverbeke - Vanhaverbeke Mercedez Benz H 15| 4eH4 | 7 | 02:43 [ 00:16 | 41 | Taveirne - Lagrou Mitsubishi Evo 26 | 2°E 1 - 00:28:55 | 03:16 | 00:15
42 | Borgers - van de Wardt Opel Corsa 403G |10 [ 02:44 | 00:17 | 42 | Olivier - Fieuw Ford Escort H12| 4H3 | 2 - 00:28:56 | 03:17 | 00:01
43 | Smith - Graham Subaru Impreza 56 | 3l 20 | 02:44 | 00:17 | 43 | Wyffels - Hamiaux Ford Escort H6|4eH3 | 3 - 00:28:58 | 03:19 | 00:02
44 | Baert - Buseyne Opel Manta H19( 4-H4 | 8 | 02:44 | 00:17 § 44 | Dereu - Azou BMW E21 H14[4.H4 | 9 - 00:28:58 | 03:19 | 00:00
45 | Hoorne - Carette BMW 325 H 24| 4eH4 | 9 | 02:44 | 00:17 § 45 | Verstraete - Borms Renault Clio 35| 3G 9 - 00:29:00 | 03:21 | 00:01
46 | Lyphout - Vanoverberghe Opel Kadett 55[3G |11 | 02:45 | 00:18 | 46 | Baert - Buseyne Opel Manta H 19| 4.H4 | 10 - 00:29:01 | 03:22 | 00:01
47 | Wyffels - Hamiaux Ford Escort H 6| 4H3 | 3 | 02:45 | 00:18 | 47 | Roelens - Deltour Ford Escort H 10| 4¢H3 | 4 - | 00:29:09 | 03:30 | 00:08
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48 | Olivier - Fieuw Ford Escort H 12| 4H3 | 4 | 02:45 | 00:18 § 48 | Capoen - Pareyn Peugeot 205 H25[ 4*H6 | 1 - 00:29:10 | 03:31 | 00:01
49 | Lannoo - Maes Ford Sierra 50| 3el 21 [ 02:46 | 00:19 | 49 | Denys - Gillebert Citroen Saxo 28| 2.C 1 - 00:29:13 | 03:34 | 00:03
50 | Declerck - Ramboer Opel Ascona H 7| 4eH4 | 10 | 02:46 | 00:19 § 50 | Louies - Rassalle BMW E36 71 3l 22 - 00:29:23 | 03:44 | 00:10
51 | Casseyas - Vandersarren Opel Manta H 21| 4-H4 | 11 | 02:46 | 00:19 § 51 | Vanhaverbeke - Vanhaverbeke Mercedez Benz H 15[ 4.H4 | 11 - 00:29:27 | 03:48 | 00:04
52 | Capoen - Pareyn Peugeot 205 H 25/ 4H6 | 1 | 02:46 | 00:19 | 52 | Vandenberghe - De Smet VW Golf H 26/ 4*H3 | 5 - 00:29:29 | 03:50 | 00:02
53 | Vandenberghe - De Smet VW Golf H 26| 4.H3 | 5 | 02:46 [ 00:19 | 53 | Struyve - Vanluchene Opel Kadett H 22| 4eH4 | 12 - 00:29:33 | 03:54 | 00:04
54 | Vankeer - Detraux Ford Escort H 16| 4H3 | 6 | 02:47 | 00:20 § 54 | Lagache - Sohier Opel Ascona H 23| 4°H4 | 13 - 00:29:36 | 03:57 | 00:03
55 [ Struyve - Vanluchene Opel Kadett H 22| 4.H4 | 12 | 02:47 | 00:20 | 55 | Casseyas - Vandersarren Opel Manta H 21| 4.H4 | 14 - 00:29:38 | 03:59 | 00:02
56 | Beve - Deschildre Opel Manta 343G |12 [ 02:48 | 00:21 | 56 | Declerck - Hammache Opel Astra 36[3G |10 - 00:29:39 | 04:00 | 00:01
57 | Heyrick - Dekeyser Subaru Impreza 39| 3l 22 | 02:48 | 00:21 | 57 | Beve - Deschildre Opel Manta 34[3G |11 [ 00:40 | 00:29:43 | 04:04 | 00:04
58 | Barbier - Gryson Opel Monza H 4| 4+H4 | 13 | 02:48 | 00:21 § 58 | Vankeer - Detraux Ford Escort H 16| 4°H3 | 6 - 00:29:44 | 04:05 | 00:01
59 | Lagache - Sohier Opel Ascona H 23| 4°H4 | 14 | 02:48 | 00:21 | 59 | Lyphout - Vanoverberghe Opel Kadett 55[3G |12 - 00:29:49 | 04:10 | 00:05
60 | Declerck - Hammache Opel Astra 36 (3G |13 | 02:50 | 00:23 | 60 | Houttekiet - Sagaert Peugeot 205 38| 3G | 13 - 00:29:51 | 04:12 | 00:02
61 [ Hanssens - Degroote BMW E30 51| 3-H 1 | 02:51 | 00:24 § 61 | Borgers - van de Wardt Opel Corsa 40| 3G | 14 - 00:29:56 | 04:17 | 00:05
62 | Elswood - Butler Citroen Saxo 61| 3F 2 | 02:51 | 00:24 § 62 | Hanssens - Degroote BMW E30 51| 3-H 1 - 00:29:58 | 04:19 | 00:02
63 | Cailliez - Beernaert Renault Clio 423G |14 | 02:52 | 00:25 | 63 [ De Keyser - Breyne-Willaert VW Golf H29|4.H5| 1 - 00:30:01 | 04:22 | 00:03
64 | Louies - Rassalle BMW E36 71| 3l 23 | 02:52 | 00:25 | 64 | Smith - Graham Subaru Impreza 56 | 3l 23 - 00:30:10 | 04:31 | 00:09
65 | Vanhoenacker - Dubois Opel Kadett 77| 3G |15 | 02:52 | 00:25 | 65 [ Deruyter - Bostyn Citroén Saxo 60 | 3F 2 - 00:30:17 | 04:38 | 00:07
66 | Denys - Gillebert Citroen Saxo 28 | 2¢C 1 [ 02:53 | 00:26 | 66 | Spillebeen - Frederic BMW 327i 41 | 3l 24 - 00:30:18 | 04:39 | 00:01
67 | De Keyser - Breyne-Willaert VW Golf H29|4-H5| 1 | 02:53 [ 00:26 | 67 | Vanhoenacker - Dubois Opel Kadett 77| 3G |15 - 00:30:22 | 04:43 | 00:04
68 | Dejonghe - Depoortere Opel Ascona 37| 3G |16 | 02:54 | 00:27 | 68 | Elswood - Butler Citroen Saxo 61| 3F 3 - 00:30:37 | 04:58 | 00:15
69 | Spillebeen - Frederic BMW 327i 41 | 3l 24 | 02:55 | 00:28 | 69 | Mr. Perfect - madam.be VW Kever H 44| 4.H4 | 15 - 00:30:41 | 05:02 | 00:04
70 | Lensen - Lensen Volvo 240 63| 3.H 2 | 02:55 [ 00:28 | 70 | Weyne - Sohier Seat lbiza 86 | 2D 2 - 00:30:43 | 05:04 | 00:02
71 | Diet - Vuylsteke Peugeot 106 66 | 2C 2 | 02:55 [ 00:28 | 71 | Wallyn - Wittevrongel Opel Ascona 69| 3G |16 - 00:30:47 | 05:08 | 00:04
72 | Hoens - Van Hulle Opel Manta H31| 4H3 | 7 | 02:55 | 00:28 | 72 | Diet - Vuylsteke Peugeot 106 66 | 2C 2 - 00:30:47 | 05:08 | 00:00
73 | Poisson - Lesigne Honda Civic 64 | 2D 2 | 02:56 [ 00:29 | 73 | Dumortier - Vandenkendelaere BMW E36 73| 3H 2 - 00:30:51 | 05:12 | 00:04
74 | Ghillemyn - Galloo Opel Astra 68| 3G |17 | 02:56 | 00:29 | 74 | Hanssens - Deweerdt BMW E21 52| 3-H 3 - 00:30:58 | 05:19 | 00:07
75 | Verfaillie - Verfaillie Mini Cooper 79| 3l 25 [ 02:56 | 00:29 | 75 | Ghillemyn - Galloo Opel Astra 68| 3G |17 - 00:31:02 | 05:23 | 00:04
76 | Devrome - Pattyn Ford Escort H 17| 4-H3 | 8 | 02:56 [ 00:29 | 76 | Debruyne - Geeraert Skoda Felicia 80| 3°F 4 - 00:31:11 | 05:32 | 00:09
77 | Dumortier - Vandenkendelaere BMW E36 73| 3-H 3 [ 02:57 | 00:30 § 77 | Vandenabeele - Vanstaen VW Golf 75| 3G |18 - 00:31:14 | 05:35 | 00:03
78 | Weyne - Sohier Seat lbiza 86 | 2D 3 | 02:57 [ 00:30 § 78 | Barbier - Gryson Opel Monza H4| 4eH4 | 16 - 00:31:21 | 05:42 | 00:07
79 | Vauterin - Despriet Ford Escort H41| 4.H3 | 9 | 02:57 | 00:30 | 79 | Vandevelde - Stroobant Ford Escort 573G |19 - 00:31:21 | 05:42 | 00:00
80 | Hanssens - Deweerdt BMW E21 52| 3.H 4 | 02:58 | 00:31 § 80 | Hoens - Van Hulle Opel Manta H31| 4°H3 | 7 - 00:31:22 | 05:43 | 00:01
81 | Vandevelde - Stroobant Ford Escort 57| 3G |18 | 02:59 [ 00:32 | 81 | Lensen - Lensen Volvo 240 63| 3.H 4 |00:10 | 00:31:25 | 05:46 | 00:03
82 | Vandenabeele - Vanstaen VW Golf 75| 3G |19 | 02:59 | 00:32 § 82 | Poisson - Lesigne Honda Civic 64 | 2D 3 [ 00:10 | 00:31:27 | 05:48 | 00:02
83 | Mr. Perfect - madam.be VW Kever H 44| 4H4 | 15 | 02:59 | 00:32 | 83 | Devrome - Pattyn Ford Escort H17|4-H3| 8 - 00:31:31 | 05:52 | 00:04
84 | Derez - Coghe VW Golf 53[ 3G |20 | 03:00 | 00:33 § 84 | Verhaeghe - Deschuyttere Opel Manta H 33| 4°H3| 9 - 00:31:33 | 05:54 | 00:02
85 | Cappelle - Struye Opel Manta H 27| 4H4 | 16 | 03:00 | 00:33 § 85 | Cappelle - Struye Opel Manta H 27| 4.H4 | 17 - 00:31:34 | 05:55 | 00:01
86 | Debruyne - Geeraert Skoda Felicia 80 | 3F 3 [ 03:01 | 00:34 § 86 | Hamiaux - Vervaeke Honda Civic 104 1-A 1 - 00:31:38 | 05:59 | 00:04
87 | Van Oplynes - Declercq Peugeot 106 90 | 2-C 3 | 03:01 | 00:34 § 87 | Allfrey - Fellowes Austin Cooper H34[4-H1 | 1 - 00:31:42 | 06:03 | 00:03
88 | Tommelein - Denblyden Peugeot 205 76| 3G |21 | 03:02 | 00:35 | 88 | Deprez - Knockaert BMW 320i 99 [ 1B 1 | 00:10 | 00:31:43 | 06:04 | 00:01
89 | Planckaert - Dejonckheere Toyota Yaris 81| 3F 4 |1 03:02 | 00:35 § 89 | Derez - Coghe VW Golf 53[3G |20 - 00:31:46 | 06:07 | 00:02
90 | Uittenhove - Uittenhove Opel Corsa 87 | 2C 4 1 03:02 | 00:35 § 90 | Vauterin - Despriet Ford Escort H 41| 4.H3 | 10 - 00:31:46 | 06:07 | 00:00
91 | Verhaeghe - Deschuyttere Opel Manta H 33| 4.H3 | 10 | 03:02 [ 00:35 § 91 | Verfaillie - Verfaillie Mini Cooper 79| 3el 25 - 00:31:47 | 06:08 | 00:01
92 [ Allfrey - Fellowes Austin Cooper H34|4-H1 | 1 | 03:02 [ 00:35 | 92 | Lepelaar - Rodts Peugeot 306 92| 2D 4 - 00:31:57 | 06:18 | 00:10
93 | Van Dorland - Smilde Opel Corsa 91| 3+F 5 [ 03:02 | 00:35 | 93 | Truyaert - Maertens Ford Escort H36|4H2 | 1 - 00:32:04 | 06:25 | 00:06
94 | Lepelaar - Rodts Peugeot 306 92| 2D 4 103:02 | 00:35 | 94 | De Smet - Van Parys Peugeot 106 105] 1-A 2 - 00:32:04 | 06:25 | 00:00
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95 | Compernolle - Baert BMW E30 93| 2C 5 [ 03:02 | 00:35 § 95 | Vergote - Boutelegier BMW 325i 74 | 3.H 5 - 00:32:10 | 06:31 | 00:05
96 | Schiettecatte - Cnudde Opel Manta 96 | 2D 5 [ 03:02 [ 00:35 | 96 | Verschuere - Ruben Simca Rally H43| 4.H1 | 2 - 00:32:11 | 06:32 | 00:01
97 | Warnez - Ghillemyn Peugeot 106 97| 2C 6 [03:02 | 00:35 § 97 | Dodd - Thompson MG ZR 84| 2.C 3 - 00:32:14 | 06:35 | 00:03
98 | Cardoen - Bardyn Citroen Saxo 98 | 1-A 1 [03:02 | 00:35 | 98 [ Tjoens - Balcaen Subaru Impreza 14 | 2.E 2 - 00:32:19 | 06:40 | 00:05
99 | Deprez - Knockaert BMW 320i 99| 1-B 1 [03:02 | 00:35 | 99 | Pettitt - Mccullough Ford Escort H37|4H2 | 2 - 00:32:27 | 06:48 | 00:08
100| Windels - Pouseele Toyota Celica 101| 2-C 7 [ 03:02 | 00:35 | 100| Cardoen - Bardyn Citroen Saxo 98 | 1-A 3 - 00:32:36 | 06:57 | 00:09
101 | Schuermans - Kerkhofs Opel Corsa 102| 2-C 8 |103:02 | 00:35 § 101| Lomas - Lomas Triumph Tr7 H 28| 4-H4 | 18 - 00:32:37 | 06:58 | 00:00
102]| Vercruysse - Schissler Toyota Corolla 103]| 1-A 2 | 03:02 | 00:35 | 102]| Schuermans - Kerkhofs Opel Corsa 102| 2-C 4 - 00:32:43 | 07:04 | 00:06
103 | Hamiaux - Vervaeke Honda Civic 104 | 1-A 3 | 03:02 | 00:35 | 103]| Planckaert - Dejonckheere Toyota Yaris 81| 3°F 5 - 00:32:54 | 07:15 | 00:10
104 | De Smet - Van Parys Peugeot 106 105 1-A 4 | 03:02 | 00:35 J 104 | Uittenhove - Uittenhove Opel Corsa 87| 2.C 5 - 00:33:02 | 07:23 | 00:08
105| Rommelaere - Huyghe Toyota Corolla 107 1-A 5 [03:02 | 00:35 | 105| Compernolle - Baert BMW E30 93| 2C 6 - 00:33:08 | 07:29 | 00:06
106 | Dereu - Azou BMW E21 H 14| 4-H4 | 17 | 03:02 | 00:35 § 106| Dejonghe - Depoortere Opel Ascona 373G |21 - 00:33:22 | 07:43 | 00:13
107 | Wallyn - Wittevrongel Opel Ascona 69| 3G |22 | 03:03 | 00:36 | 107 Schiettecatte - Cnudde Opel Manta 96 | 2-D 5 - 00:33:23 | 07:44 | 00:01
108| Dodd - Thompson MG ZR 84| 2.C 9 | 03:05 [ 00:38 § 108]| Vanoutryve - Lamote Opel Ascona H 38| 4.H3 | 11 - 00:33:26 | 07:47 | 00:02
109 | Soete - Vanhoutte BMW E30 59 [ 3.H 5 [ 03:06 [ 00:39 | 109]| Windels - Pouseele Toyota Celica 101| 2-C 7 100:20 | 00:33:30 | 07:51 | 00:04
110 Truyaert - Maertens Ford Escort H36[4-H2 | 1 | 03:06 | 00:39 § 110| Van Oplynes - Declercq Peugeot 106 90| 2-C 8 - 00:33:39 | 08:00 | 00:08
111 | Pettitt - Mccullough Ford Escort H 37| 4-H2 | 2 | 03:07 [ 00:40 § 111| Warnez - Ghillemyn Peugeot 106 97 | 2.C 9 - 00:33:42 | 08:03 | 00:03
112 | Vanoutryve - Lamote Opel Ascona H 38| 4°H3 | 11 | 03:07 | 00:40 § 112]| Verdonck - Verdonck Opel Kadett H 39( 4.H3 | 12 - 00:33:58 | 08:19 | 00:15
113]| Verschuere - Ruben Simca Rally H43| 4eH1 | 2 | 03:13 | 00:46 § 113| Tommelein - Denblyden Peugeot 205 76| 3G | 22 | 00:40 | 00:34:03 | 08:24 | 00:05
114 | Persoon - Fierens Fiat 128 H 45[ 4.H1 | 3 | 03:13 | 00:46 § 114| Van Dorland - Smilde Opel Corsa 91| 3°F 6 - 00:34:03 | 08:24 | 00:00
115| Deruyter - Bostyn Citroén Saxo 60 | 3°F 6 | 03:14 | 00:47 § 115| Rommelaere - Huyghe Toyota Corolla 107 | 1-A 4 - 00:34:29 | 08:50 | 00:26
116| Caneele - Leroy Opel Manta 58| 3G |23 | 03:17 | 00:50 § 116| Caneele - Leroy Opel Manta 58| 3G | 23 | 02:00 | 00:34:40 | 09:01 | 00:10
117]| Verdonck - Verdonck Opel Kadett H 39| 4H3 | 12 | 03:19 | 00:52 § 117 Persoon - Fierens Fiat 128 H45| 4.H1 | 3 - 00:34:59 | 09:20 | 00:19
118]| Van Betsbrugge - Roijers Fiat 124 H 40| 4.H2 | 3 | 03:20 | 00:53 | 118]| Van Betsbrugge - Roijers Fiat 124 H 40| 4.H2 | 3 - 00:35:36 | 09:57 | 00:37
119| Vergote - Boutelegier BMW 325i 74 | 3.H 6 | 03:35 | 01:08 | 119] Vercruysse - Schissler Toyota Corolla 103| 1-A 5 [ 00:10 | 00:35:44 | 10:05 | 00:08
120| Lomas - Lomas Triumph Tr7 H 28| 4H4 | 18 | 04:15 | 01:48 | 120| Soete - Vanhoutte BMW E30 59 | 3-H 6 | 00:40 | 00:48:36 | 22:57 | 12:51
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